Parallel kinematic robots EXPT, tripod
Subject to change – 2015/012 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Parallel kinematic robots EXPT, tripod
Key features
At a glance
The high-speed handling unit with ro­
bot functionality for free movement in
three dimensions provides precision

� variant of the control system
� controller type
the order codes for the control system
CMCA are as follows:
Allocation table
Parallel kinematic robot EXPT Control system CMCA
For mounting plate
EXPT-…-T0-…-C-C1-… CMCA-K1-C1-A4-C-S1
EXPT-…-T0-…-C-C2-… CMCA-K1-C2-A4-C-S1
EXPT-…-T1 to T4-…-C-C1-… CMCA-K1-C1-A5-C-S1
EXPT-…-T1 to T4-…-C-C2-… CMCA-K1-C2-A5-C-S1
For mounting plate in the control cabinet housing
EXPT-…-T0-…-CC-C1-… CMCA-K1-C1-A4-CC-S1
EXPT-…-T0-…-CC-C2-… CMCA-K1-C2-A4-CC-S1
EXPT-…-T1 to T4-…-CC-C1-… CMCA-K1-C1-A5-CC-S1
EXPT-…-T1 to T4-…-CC-C2-… CMCA-K1-C2-A5-CC-S1
Subject to change – 2015/016 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Parallel kinematic robots EXPT, tripod
Type codes
EXPT – 70 – E1 – T2 – HHH –
Type
EXPT Parallel kinematic robot
Working space [mm]
45  450, H100
70  700, H100
95  950, H100
120  1,200; H100
Drive
E1 DGE-25
E4 EGC-80
Attachment components
T0 Without rotary drive
T1 Rotary drive, size 8
T2 Rotary drive, size 8 with pneumatic
rotary through-feed
T3 Rotary drive, size 11
T4 Rotary drive, size 11 with pneumatic
rotary through-feed
Motor attachment position
HHH A1/A2/A3 rear
HHV A3 front; A1/A2 rear
HVH A2 front; A1/A3 rear
HVV A2/A3 front; A1 rear
VHH A1 front; A2/A3 rear
VHV A1/A3 front; A2 rear
VVH A1/A2 front; A3 rear
VVV A1/A2/A3 front
Particle protection
– Standard
P8 Protected version
2015/01 – Subject to change 7� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Parallel kinematic robots EXPT, tripod
Type codes
� CC – C1 – B – 15K – S – DE
Control system
– None
C Mounting plate
CC Control cabinet
Multi-axis controller
– None
C1 With CMXR C1
C2 With CMXR C2, with integrated PLC
Operator terminal
– None
B With teach pendant CDSA
Cable length
– None
5K 5 m
10K 10 m
15K 15 m
Presetting
– Standard
S With calibration
Documentation in the languages
DE German
EN English
ES Spanish
FR French
IT Italian
RU Russian
SV Swedish
ZH Chinese
Subject to change – 2015/018 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Parallel kinematic robots EXPT, tripod
Peripherals overview
4
5
6
7
8
1
2
3
1
2015/01 – Subject to change 9� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Parallel kinematic robots EXPT, tripod
Peripherals overview
Attachments and accessories
Type Description � Page/Internet
1 Connecting cable
5K, 10K, 15K
All required connecting cables/tubing are included in the delivery as loose parts. The required
cable length can be selected in the modular product system (none, 5 m, 10 m or 15 m)
30
2 Servo motor
HHH, HHV, …
The attachment position of the motors can be defined via the modular product system
(HHH … VVV). No homing required thanks to a multi-turn rotary encoder
–
3 Front unit
T0, T1, T2, …
Choose from:
� Front unit without rotary drive (T0)
� Front unit with rotary drive (T1 to T4)
–
4 Interface housing Serves as the interface between the parallel kinematic robot and the control cabinet, to supply
the front unit
–
5 Protective conduit
MKG
Is pre-assembled for all variants (T0 to T4), on axis A1 31
6 Angle kit
EAHM-E10

Chinese ZH
1 The motor and encoder cables for the rotary drive (attachment components) are always 15 m long, regardless of the specification in the modular product system.
Transfer order code
– – – – – –
-H- Note
To order a parallel kinematic robot,
please get in touch with your local
Festo contact person.
The parallel kinematic robots may
only be commissioned by a specially
trained technician (robotics
specialist).
The following knowledge is required:
� Specialist knowledge of robotics
and CoDeSys
� Knowledge of handling motor
controllers CMMP and multi-axis
controllers CMXR
� Knowledge of handling parallel
kinematic systems
Subject to change – 2015/0130 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Parallel kinematic robots EXPT, tripod
Accessories
Ordering data
Cable length [m] Part No. Type
Connection from axis motor to motor controller in the control cabinet
Motor cable NEBM
5 550310 NEBM-M23G6-E-5-N-LE7
10 550311 NEBM-M23G6-E-10-N-LE7
15 550312 NEBM-M23G6-E-15-N-LE7
X length1) 550313 NEBM-M23G6-E- -N-LE7
Encoder cable NEBM
5 550318 NEBM-M12W8-E-5-N-S1G15
10 550319 NEBM-M12W8-E-10-N-S1G15
15 550320 NEBM-M12W8-E-15-N-S1G15
X length1) 550321 NEBM-M12W8-E- -N-S1G15
Connection from interface housing to the motor controller in the control cabinet
Motor cable NEBM
15 571907 NEBM-M12G4-RS-15-N-LE4
Encoder cable NEBM
15 571915 NEBM-M12G12-RS-15-N-S1G15
Connecting cable NEBU for rod loss detection or reference sensor of the rotary drive
5 541334 NEBU-M8G3-K-5-LE3
10 541332 NEBU-M8G3-K-10-LE3
15 575986 NEBU-M8G3-K-15-LE3